Commonwealth of Kentucky Alison Lundergan Grimes, Secretary o

0896895 Alison Lundergan Grimes KY Secretary of State Received and Filed

6/28/2019 4:31:11 PM Fee receipt: \$15.00

Alison Lundergan Grimes Secretary of State P. O. Box 1150 Frankfort, KY 40602-1150 (502) 564-3490 http://www.sos.ky.gov

Annual Report Online Filing

ARP

Company: feedmysheepkentucky.org Inc

Company ID: 0896895 State of origin: Kentucky

Formation date: 9/11/2014 11:27:29 AM Date filed: 6/28/2019 4:31:11 PM

Fee: \$15.00

Principal Office

1624 Tabard Drive Murray, KY 42071

Registered Agent Name/Address

Richard W Jones 1624 Tabard Drive Murray, KY 42071

Current Officers

President	Pamela D. Jones	1624 Tabard Drive, Murray, KY 42071
Secretary	Sharon M. Ward	107 Paul Bradley Drive, Murray, KY 42071
Treasurer	Jason H. Anderson	1301 Oak Hill Drive, Murray KY 42071

Directors

Richard W. Jones	1624 Tabard Drive, Murray KY 42071
Pamela D. Jones	1624 Tabard Drive, Murray KY 42071
Jason H. Anderson	1301 Oak Hill Drive, Murray, KY 42071
Sharon M. Ward	107 Paul Bradley Drive, Murray, KY 42071
Allen S. Overby	1944 Vanzora Road, Benton KY 42025
	Pamela D. Jones Jason H. Anderson Sharon M. Ward

County: Calloway
Business size: Small
Business type: Services

Signatures

Signature Richard Jones
Title Director